	Description
	Grade Period End Date
	Report Card Viewable Dates
	Teacher Grade Input

	
	
	
	Open Q/Connect at 5:00am
	Close Q/Connect at 11:59pm

	Quarter 1 Progress 
	September 20, 2024
	September 27
	Thursday, September 19 
	Tuesday, September 24

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Quarter 1 
	October 18, 2024
	October 25
	Thursday, October 17
	Wednesday, October 23

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Quarter 2 Progress 
	November 15, 2024
	November 22
	Thursday, November 14
	Tuesday, November 19

	
	
	
	
	

	Semester 1 
	December 20, 2024
	January 10
	Wednesday, December 18
	Tuesday, January 7

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Quarter 3 Progress 
	February 13, 2025
	February 21
	Wednesday, February 12
	Wednesday, February 19

	
	
	
	
	

	Quarter 3 
	March 21, 2025
	March 28
	Thursday, March 20
	Tuesday, March 25

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Quarter 4 Progress 
	May 2, 2025
	May 9
	Thursday, May 1
	Tuesday, May 6

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Semester 2
	June 13, 2025
	*June 20
	Tuesday, June 10
	Tuesday, June 17


2024-25 Grade Reporting Timeline
Semester System
Los Cerritos Middle School
 				

Ds/Fs/Ns/Us Only:   Quarter 1 Progress, Quarter 2 Progress, Quarter 3 Progress, & Quarter 4 Progress (Recommended:  Import all grades)
Full Set of Grades/Citizenship/Work Habits:  Quarter 1, Semester 1, Quarter 3,  & Semester 2


